
GHYSA U08 2023 SOCCER SCHEDULE
All games played on Field 2

NOTE: PICTURE DAY IS SEPTEMBER 16
9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM 12:45 PM

Saturday, August 19 Bears vs. Robins Eagles vs. Ospreys Falcons vs. Leopards Strikers vs. Mustangs

Saturday, August 26 Robins vs. Ospreys Eagles vs. Leopards Bears vs. Mustangs Falcons vs. Strikers

Saturday, September 2 Falcons vs. Ospreys Strikers vs. Robins Eagles vs. Mustangs Bears vs. Leopards
Saturday, September 16

(Picture Day) Bears vs. Strikers Falcons vs. Mustangs Eagles vs. Robins Leopards vs. Ospreys

Saturday, September 23 Bears vs. Ospreys Eagles vs. Leopards Mustangs vs. Strikers Falcons vs. Robins

Saturday, September 30 Falcons vs. Mustangs Eagles vs. Stikers Leopards vs. Ospreys Bears vs. Robins

Saturday, October 7 Mustangs vs. Robins Bears vs. Falcons Eagles vs. Strikers Ospreys vs. Leopards

Saturday, October 14 Leopards vs. Mustangs Bears vs. Ospreys Eagles vs. Falcons Robins vs. Strikers

Saturday, October 21 Eagles vs. Mustangs Falcons vs. Ospreys Bears vs. Stikers Leopards vs. Robins

Saturday, October 28 Falcons vs. Robins Leopards vs. Strikers Ospreys vs. Mustangs Bears vs. Eagles

Bears (Detweiler) Falcons (Kasarda) Ospreys (Zinga) Robins (Paletski)
Eagles (Cechak) Leopards (Pecora) Strikers (Bartholomew) Mustangs (Panzarella)

TEAM COACHES


